ORIENTATION WEEK
CLASS OF 2028

OSTEOPATHIC.CHSU.EDU



DAY 1

TUESDAY JULY 16TH

DRESSCODE: BUSINESS PROFESSIONAL

7:30 am
8:00 am
8:10 am
8:20 am
9:00 am
10:20 am
10:30 am
10:45 am
11515 am
11:30 am
12:30 pm

1:30 pm

2:15 pm
2:25 pm

Check-in

President's Welcome
Dr. Graneto

Deans' Greeting

Rally and Class Picture
Break

Security

Financial Aid & Registrar
EMS

Lunch

Puzzle Exercise/
Professionalism

The road to
becoming a physician
UME-GME-Residency-
Licensing

Break
Class Motto/Statement



DAY 2

WEDNESDAY JULY 17TH

DRESSCODE: BUSINESS CASUAL

8:00 am Office of
Academic Affairs

- Brightspace/Inte-Dash
- Daily Schedule
- Curriculum (TBL)

12:00 pm Lunch with Advisor

Clinical Courses
1:30 pm TDP, Dr. Grewal
1:50 pm OPP, Dr. Pryor

230 pm Campus Tour:
-SIM
- HoloLens
- Team Building Activity
- Longitudinal Courses




DAY 3

THURSDAY JULY 18TH

DRESSCODE: BUSINESS CASUAL

8:00 am OSA Welcome

8:30am Wellness
BHS, Lisa James

9:30 am  Student Involvement &
Organizations

Program Managetr,
Tom Thao

10:30 am Break

10:40 am Academic Support
Learning Specialist,
Stephanie Medina

M:30am Lunch
Tabling for
Clubs/Interest Groups

1230 pm Library

12:45 pm Academic Achievement
Director/s: Dr. Khadka,
OMS-1

1:00 pm  OMS Il Q&A Panel

1:45 pm Break

2:00 pm What Happens Next? OSA

230 pm  Team Leaders’
Motto Creation



DAY 4

FRIDAY JULY 19TH

DRESSCODE: CASUAL

8:00 am OSA Welcome &
Schedule of the Day

8:15am Service Project

12:00 pm Present Class Statement
& Ice Cream Social

C OLLEGE

OSTEOPATHIC
MEDICINE

CiSU




