

ORIENTATION WEEK CLASS OF 2028



OSTEOPATHIC.CHSU.EDU

DAY 1 TUESDAY JULY 16TH DRESSCODE: BUSINESS PROFESSIONAL

7:30 am	Check-in
8:00 am	President's Welcome
8:10 am	Dr. Graneto
8:20 am	Deans' Greeting
9:00 am	Rally and Class Picture
10:20 am	Break
10:30 am	Security
10:45 am	Financial Aid & Registrar
11:15 am	FMS
11:30 am	Lunch
11:30 am	Lunch Puzzle Exercise/
11:30 am 12:30 pm	Lunch Puzzle Exercise/ Professionalism The road to becoming a physician UME-GME-Residency-

DAY 2 WEDNESDAY JULY 17TH

DRESSCODE: BUSINESS CASUAL

8:00 am	Office of Academic Affairs - Brightspace/Inte-Dash - Daily Schedule - Curriculum (TBL)
12:00 pm	Lunch with Advisor
1:30 pm 1:50 pm	Clinical Courses TDP, Dr. Grewal OPP, Dr. Pryor
2:30 pm	Campus Tour: - SIM - HoloLens - Team Building Activity - Longitudinal Courses



DAY 3 THURSDAY JULY 18TH

DRESSCODE: BUSINESS CASUAL

8:00 am	OSA Welcome
8:30 am	Wellness BHS, Lisa James
9:30 am	Student Involvement & Organizations Program Manager, Tom Thao
10:30 am	Break
10:40 am	Academic Support Learning Specialist, Stephanie Medina
11:30 am	Lunch Tabling for Clubs/Interest Groups
12:30 pm	Library
12:45 pm	Academic Achievement Director/s: Dr. Khadka, OMS-1
1:00 pm	OMS II Q&A Panel
1:45 pm	Break
2:00 pm	What Happens Next? OSA
2:30 pm	Team Leaders' Motto Creation

DAY 4 FRIDAY JULY 19TH

DRESSCODE: CASUAL

8:00 am	OSA Welcome & Schedule of the Day
8:15 am	Service Project
12:00 pm	Present Class Statement & Ice Cream Social



CHSU | OSTEOPATHIC MEDICINE